RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

US DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

PATENTS ONLY	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies).
(a) Holzbach, Mark E.	Name: Zebra Imaging, Inc.
(b) Klug, Michael Anthony	Street Address: 1406 Three Points Road
(c) Ferdman, Alejandro Jose	City: Pflugerville State: Texas Zip: 78660
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?	Country: USA
☐ Yes No	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Assignment Merger	Name:
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address:
County regreement Only of the me	City: State: Zip:
Other	Country:
Execution Date: February 10, 2000	
Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s) - 09/498,429	B. Patent No.(s) 05 - 15 - 2000
Title: Distributed System For Producing Holographic Stereograms On Demand From Various Types Of	
Source Material	101356634
Additional numbers attached? Yes No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: one
Name: MARC R. ASCOLESE	
Internal Address: SKJERVEN, MORRILL, MacPHERSON,	
FRANKLIN & FRIEL LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$40.00
Street Address: 25 METRO DRIVE, SUITE 700	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 19-2386
City SAN JOSE State CA ZIP 95110	Charge Deposit Account 19-2386 for any additional fees required for this conveyance and credit deposit account 19-2386 any amounts overpaid
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
8. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Marc R. Ascolese 42,268	1 Ad wheelow
Name of Person Signing	Signature / Date
11/2000 DHGUYEN 00000476 192386 09498429 Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 1	
DEPOT TANA (III	

PATENT

REEL: 010799 FRAME: 0688

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, we, the undersigned inventor of residence as listed, have invented certain new and useful improvements as below entitled, for which application for United States Letters Patent is made, said application having been executed on the date set forth below; and

WHEREAS, Zebra Imaging, Inc. (hereinafter referred to as "Assignee"), a Texas corporation, with an address of 1406 Three Points Road, Pflugerville, Texas 78660, desires to acquire our entire right, title and interest in and to the invention, and in and to the said application and any Letters Patent that may issue thereon;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, we assign to Assignee, all right, title and interest in and to said invention and in and to said application and all patents which may be granted therefor, and all provisionals, divisions, reissues, continuations, continuations-in-part and extensions thereof; and we authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all patents for said invention, or patents resulting therefrom, insofar as our interest is concerned, to Assignee.

We also assign to Assignee, subject to the Agreement, all right, title and interest in and to the invention disclosed in said application throughout the world, including the right to file applications and obtain patents, utility models, industrial models and designs for said invention in its own name throughout the world, including all rights to publish cautionary notices reserving ownership of said invention and all rights to register said invention in appropriate registries; and we further agree to execute any and all powers of attorney, applications, assignments, declarations, affidavits, and any other papers in connection therewith necessary to perfect such right, title and interest in Assignee.

We will communicate to Assignee any facts known to us respecting any improvements; and, at the expense of Assignee, we will testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all provisional, divisional, continuation, continuation-in-part, reissue and substitute applications, make lawful oaths and declarations, and generally do everything possible to vest title in Assignee and to aid Assignee to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in all countries.

AUS01:160602.1

PATENT REEL: 010799 FRAME: 0689 This Assignment shall be binding on the party's successors, assigns and legal representatives.

Title of Invention: DISTRIBUTED SYSTEM FOR PRODUCING
HOLOGRAPHIC STEREOGRAMS ON-DEMAND FROM
VARIOUS TYPES OF SOURCE MATERIAL

Mark E. Holband Signature of First Inventor: Inventor's Name: Residence (City, County, State) Austin, Travis County, 10 February 2000 Date of Signature: Signature of Second Inventor: Michael Anthony Klug Inventor's Name: Residence (City, County, State) Austin, Travis County, 10 February 2000 Date of Signature: _________ Signature of Third Inventor: Inventor's Name: Residence (City, County, State) Austin, Travis County, Texas 10 February 2000 Date of Signature:

AUS01:160602.1

PATENT REEL: 010799 FRAME: 0690